
Mills Lane - October 2019

10/01/2019 - 10/31/2019 Mills Lane

Total 5456

Peak Day Sun, 27 Oct, 2019 (461)

Minimum Day Sun, 6 Oct, 2019 (11)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 176

Average Workday Traffic 137

Average Weekend Traffic 287

Weekly Average 1232

Monthly Average 5357

Date Mills Lane

Tue, Oct 1, 2019 202

Wed, Oct 2, 2019 161

Thu, Oct 3, 2019 175

Fri, Oct 4, 2019 211

Sat, Oct 5, 2019 398

Sun, Oct 6, 2019 11

Mon, Oct 7, 2019 224

Tue, Oct 8, 2019 329

Wed, Oct 9, 2019 177

Thu, Oct 10, 2019 21

Fri, Oct 11, 2019 59

Sat, Oct 12, 2019 338

Sun, Oct 13, 2019 403

Mon, Oct 14, 2019 267

Tue, Oct 15, 2019 91

Wed, Oct 16, 2019 183

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 164

Fri, Oct 18, 2019 223

Sat, Oct 19, 2019 236

Sun, Oct 20, 2019 381

Mon, Oct 21, 2019 92

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 169

Wed, Oct 23, 2019 180

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 11

Fri, Oct 25, 2019 28

Sat, Oct 26, 2019 68

Sun, Oct 27, 2019 461

Mon, Oct 28, 2019 128

Tue, Oct 29, 2019 20

Wed, Oct 30, 2019 22

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 23


